Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
Spurs
Hornets
Knicks
Bulls

Team 1
Nets
Suns
Bulls
Lakers

Team 1
Spurs
Nets
Knicks
Celtics

Team 1
Celtics
Spurs
Lakers
Nets

Team 2
Lakers
Suns
Celtics
Nets

Team 2
Celtics
Knicks
Spurs
Hornets

Team 2
Suns
Hornets
Bulls
Lakers

Team 2
Hornets
Knicks
Bulls
Suns

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

February 1, 2009 - Superbowl Sunday - No Games Scheduled

Week 5

Date

8-Feb
8-Feb
8-Feb
8-Feb

Week 6

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
Nets
Suns
Knicks
Celtics

Team 2
Lakers
Bulls
Hornets
Spurs

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Date

15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb
15-Feb

Week 7

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
Celtics
Knicks
Bulls
Spurs

Team 2
Suns
Lakers
Hornets
Nets

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Date
22-Feb
22-Feb

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM

Team 1

Hornets
Bulls

Team 2

Spurs
Celtics

Gym

Left
Right



22-Feb
22-Feb

Week 8

7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Knicks
Lakers

Nets
Suns

Left
Right

Date

1-Mar
1-Mar
1-Mar
1-Mar

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
Hornets
Celtics
Bulls
Lakers

Team 2
Spurs
Nets
Knicks
Suns

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Week 9

Date

8-Mar
8-Mar
8-Mar
8-Mar

Week 10

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
Celtics
Hornets
Suns
Knicks

Team 2
Bulls
Lakers
Spurs
Nets

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Date

15-Mar
15-Mar
15-Mar
15-Mar

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
Spurs
Hornets
Bulls
Knicks

Team 2
Lakers
Suns
Nets
Celtics

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Week 11

Date

22-Mar
22-Mar
22-Mar
22-Mar

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Team 2
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Playoffs Week 1

Date

29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar
29-Mar

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Team 2
TBA
TBA
TBA
TBA

Gym
Left
Right
Left
Right

Playoffs Week 2

Date

5-Apr
5-Apr
5-Apr

Time

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
7:00 PM

Team 1
TBA
TBA
TBA

Team 2
TBA
TBA
TBA

Gym
Left
Right
Left



	Sheet1

